
April 16, 2023 

AWARD NOTICE 
BL061-23 

Purchase of Shelf Stable Summer Meals on an Annual Contract 

Pursuant to the bids received on April 19, 2023 for BL061-23, purchase of shelf stable 
summer meals on an annual contract the bid has been awarded to JA Foodservice 
Corporation in the base bid amount of $370,000.00.  Please note the enclosed bid 
tabulation. 

We appreciate your bid and interest in Gwinnett County. 

Sincerely, 

Jake Scarpone 
Purchasing Associate II 

JS/km 

Enclosure 



BID TABULATION PAGE 1 of 1

BL061-23
Purchase of Shelf Stable Summer Meals on an Annual Contract
Department of Community Services

ITEM #                            DESCRIPTION PER MEAL 
PRICE

EXTENDED 
PRICE

1 Delivery of shelf stable breakfast meals, per bid specifications 100,000 EA $1.21 $121,000.00
2 Delivery of shelf stable lunch meals, per bid specifications 100,000 EA $2.49 $249,000.00

Recommended Vendor:
JA Foodservice Corporation
Attn: Michelle Colcord
1010 W. John Beers Road
Stevensville, MI 49127
Phone: 800-592-1173
mcolcord@jafoodservice.com

Pricing held firm

Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 1

Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 3
Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 4

Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 2

Total 

 APPROX. QTY 

May 17, 2024 through May 16, 2025 JA Foodservice Corporation
(OS)

$370,000.00
3% Increase
2% Increase
2% Increase
2% Increase

km

mailto:mcolcord@jafoodservice.com

	BL061-23 Award.pdf
	BL061-23 Tab R24.pdf
	Tab




